
Central Valley



PARKING AND BASECAMP

Ample amount of parking and basecamp space

Quixote
Central Valley
Studios

13927 Saticoy St. Panorama City, CA 91402

SOUND STAGE

Formerly home to long-running sitcom The 

Office’s Dunder Mifflin, our Central Valley Studios 

offers a private and secure location ideal for your 

needs, featuring the largest cycs in Los Angeles 

and adjacent mill spaces.

2 Sound Stages totaling 31k SF with 35' clear 

heights • 4800 minimum amp power

PRODUCTION OFFICE / SUPPORT

10.7k SF • Private offices, hair/make-up, green, 

dressing and conference rooms

MILL / WORKSHOP

4.5k SF • Private offices, hair/make-up, green, 

dressing and conference rooms

Stage 23
B5

B2

PO23

B1

B3

B4

Ops

SATICOY STREET

MAIN ENTRANCE

Stage 24

PO24

WS1 WS2


